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Pleasures	of	the	Harbor https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/pleasures-of-the-harbor-3392196/songs

All	the	News	That's	Fit	to	Sing https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/all-the-news-that%27s-fit-to-sing-
2837609/songs

Rehearsals	for	Retirement https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/rehearsals-for-retirement-3423727/songs
Amchitka https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/amchitka-4742046/songs
Phil	Ochs	-	Greatest	Hits https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/phil-ochs---greatest-hits-3116024/songs

I	Ain't	Marching	Anymore https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/i-ain%27t-marching-anymore-
3147032/songs

Phil	Ochs	in	Concert https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/phil-ochs-in-concert-3378825/songs
Tape	from	California https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/tape-from-california-608127/songs
Gunfight	at	Carnegie	Hall https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/gunfight-at-carnegie-hall-3120842/songs
Chords	of	Fame https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/chords-of-fame-5104994/songs

A	Toast	to	Those	Who	Are	Gone https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/a-toast-to-those-who-are-gone-
4660187/songs

Camp	Favorites https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/camp-favorites-5027165/songs
There	and	Now:	Live	in	Vancouver
1968

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/there-and-now%3A-live-in-vancouver-1968-
7782809/songs

There	but	for	Fortune https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/there-but-for-fortune-7782813/songs
Live	at	Newport https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/live-at-newport-6656300/songs
Farewells	&	Fantasies https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/farewells-%26-fantasies-5435064/songs
Sings	for	Broadside https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/sings-for-broadside-7524194/songs
The	War	Is	Over:	The	Best	of	Phil
Ochs

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/the-war-is-over%3A-the-best-of-phil-ochs-
7773475/songs

The	Broadside	Tapes	1 https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/the-broadside-tapes-1-7720222/songs
American	Troubadour https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/american-troubadour-4745281/songs
The	Early	Years https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/the-early-years-7731411/songs
On	My	Way https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/on-my-way-7091075/songs
Cross	My	Heart:	An	Introduction	to
Phil	Ochs

https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/cross-my-heart%3A-an-introduction-to-phil-
ochs-5188365/songs

The	Best	of	Phil	Ochs https://zh.listvote.com/lists/music/albums/the-best-of-phil-ochs-4630707/songs
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